new to range

Al R 8 a e

AutoTot\i:'v.--e Parts

\

PASSENGER VECHICLE

www.aplus-automotive.com




MAY 2020

mam— STABILIZER
LEFT
| *Handed : 33224AP
. Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
RDX 2013/01 2018/12 51325TX4A01 M M12x1,25
L :335
D :10
mam— STABILIZER
RIGHT
| *Handed : 33223AP
. Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
RDX 2013/01 2018/12 51320TX4A01 M M12x1,25
L :335
D :10

www.aplus-automotive.com 1




new to

MAY 2020

ACURA

TIE ROD END

LEFT
* Handed : 33237AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
TLX 2015/01 - 53560TZ7A01 CL : 15,1
CU : 13,7
D : M14x1,5
M : M12x1,25
TIE ROD END

RIGHT

* Handed : 33236AP

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
TLX 2015/01 - 53540TZ7A01 CL : 15,1

CU : 13,7
D : M14x1,5
M : M12x1,25

www.aplus-automotive.com 2




new to

MAY 2020
ALFA ROMEO
STABILIZER -,
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle £
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
GIULIA (952) (6S) 2015/10 - 50548354-M M M12x1,75
L :110
D 8
28176AP AUDI

LEFT
* Handed : 28177AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
A4 (8WH, B9) 2016/01 - 8W0505397C L 405
A5 (F5A) 2017/01 - 8W0505397E bl :46/424
8W0505397F ID : @12,2/@12,5
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
¥ 24684AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) gﬁggg]gﬂ B
S 28178AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 8W0505541M

www.aplus-automotive.com 3




new to

MAY 2020

AUDI

RIGHT
* Handed : 28176AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
A4 (8WH, B9) 2016/01 - 8W0505398C L 405
A5 (F5A) 2017/01 - 8W0505398E bl :46/424
8W0505398F ID : @12,2/@12,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
8K0501541
u 24684AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 8K0501541B
6 ' 28178AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 8W0505541M
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MOREL YEAR YEAR QLGOS SPECIFICATIONS
LE SABRE 2000/01 2005/12 25940977 M : M8x1,25
LUCERNE 2006/01 2011/01 L :1625
PARK AVENUE 1997/01 2005/12 D :15
RIVIERA 1997/01 1999/01

www.aplus-automotive.com 4



MAY 2020

BUICK

|
STABILIZER

LEFT
* Handed : 33260AP
Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
ENVISION 2016/01 2018/12 23359386 M M12x1,5
L 283
D :10
|
STABILIZER
RIGHT
* Handed : 33259AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
ENVISION 2016/01 2018/12 23359387 M M12x1,5
L 283
D :10

www.aplus-automotive.com 5




new to

MAY 2020
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT '
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR Vizhgn | SISO ARSI e SPECIFICATIONS
LACROSSE 2010/01 2016/12 | 22895377 D : M18x1,5
M : M16x1,5
L :325
LEFT
* Handed : 32716AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR Vizhgn | SISO ARSI e SPECIFICATIONS
/QVTVS 2013/01 2019/12 | 20761141 M M12x1,75
CTS 2014/01 2019/12 L : 245

www.aplus-automotive.com 6




new to

MAY 2020

CADILLAC

RIGHT
* Handed : 32715AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR Vizhgn | SISO ARSI e SPECIFICATIONS
/QVTVS 2013/01 2019/12 | 20761142 M M12x1,75
CTS 2014/01 2019/12 L : 245
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR Vizhgn | SISO ARSI e SPECIFICATIONS
DEVILLE 1998/01 2005/01 | 25683097 M : M8x1,25
DTS 2006/01 2011/12 | 25684759 L 1625
DTS 2006/01 2011/01 | 25940977 D :15
SEVILLE 1998/01 2004/01

www.aplus-automotive.com 7




new to

MAY 2020
STABILIZER
RIGHT
* Handed : 33213AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
SRX 2004/01 2009/12 15840471 M M12x1,75
STS 2005/01 2011/12 15895319 L :82
25768311 D 10
STABILIZER
LEFT
* Handed : 33212AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
SRX 2004/01 2009/12 15840472 M M12x1,75
STS 2005/01 2011/12 15895320 L :82
25768312 D 10

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

MAY 2020
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 31898AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HIGIETEL YEAR YEAR @25 SOIHARISONNG SPECIFICATIONS
CITY EXPRESS 2015/01 2018/12 19317748 ID : @12,2/@12,2
bl :55/528
| 1 226
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
N | 16520AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) ]82];%:5%
ﬁ 20592AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) ]gg] ;;g:g
@ 32044AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) REiiAbIgn

www.aplus-automotive.com 9




new to

MAY 2020

CHEVROLET

RIGHT
* Handed : 31897AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR @25 SOIHARISONNG SPECIFICATIONS
CITY EXPRESS 2015/01 2018/12 19317747 ID : @12,2/@12,2
19317873 bl :55/528
| 1 226
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
N | 16520AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 182]%2225%
ﬁ 20592AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) ]gg] ;;g:g
@ 32044AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) ]gg};;g:g}

DRAGLINK
' CENTER
= Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MR YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS

SILVERADO 2500 HD 2011/01 2015/01 19256658 CL : 221

SILVERADO 3500 2011/01 2015/01 CU : 17,8
D : M20x1,5
L :726

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

MAY 2020

33249CAP CHEVROLET

STABILIZER

9 LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vear | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
EQUINOX 2018/01 - 84134172-M M : M12x1,75
L : 306
D :10
33261AP CHEVROLET

TIE ROD END

LEFT

* Handed : 33262AP
Front Axle

T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen
CAVALIER 2018/01 - 90921856 CL : 18,5

CU : 13,8

D : M14x1,5

M : M12x1,75

www.aplus-automotive.com 11




new to

MAY 2020

CHEVROLET

TIE ROD END

RIGHT

* Handed : 33261AP
Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
CAVALIER 2018/01 - 90921855 CL : 18,5
CU : 13,8
D : M14x1,5
M : M12x1,75
|
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
EQUINOX 2018/01 - 84379202 M : M10x1,5
84477697 L :180
ID 10,2
D :10

www.aplus-automotive.com 12




MAY 2020

CHEVROLET

AXIAL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

*—-

START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
CAVALIER 2018/01 - 90921846 D : M16x1,5
M : M14x1,5
L :2975
STABILIZER
LEFT
* Handed : 33298AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
CAVALIER 2018/01 - 26693171 M M12x1,5
L :2655
D :10

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

MAY 2020
CHEVROLET
STABILIZER
} RIGHT
* Handed : 33297AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
CAVALIER 2018/01 - 26693172 M M12x1,5
L :2655
D :10
33308AP CHEVROLET
]
PITMAN ARM

CENTER

Front Axle

T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen
BONANZA 1989/01 1995/12 94634078 CL : 19

CU : 16,9

M : 5/8-18

L 147

www.aplus-automotive.com 14




new to

MAY 2020
IDLER ARM
CENTER
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
VERANEIO 1985/01 1995/12 3817956 CL : 15,9
CU : 13,8
M : 1/2-20
L : 1465
PITMAN ARM
- CENTER
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
A10 1980/01 1995/12 59834006 CL : 19
94651679 CU : 16,9
M : 5/8-18
L :137

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

MAY 2020

CHEVROLET

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEAR | OFM/COMPARISONNO | gppcimicaTIONS
A10 1980/01 | 1995/12 |14013038 CL : 19
52256814 CuU : 16,9

M : 5/8-18

L : 1365
33323AP CHEVROLET

AXIAL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT ' '

Front Axle

T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen
IMPALA 2014/01 2019/12 22895377 D : M18x1,5

M : M16x1,5

L :325

www.aplus-automotive.com 16




new to

MAY 2020
|
— AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
METRO 1998/01 2001/12 91173974 D : M14x1,5
METRO 1998/01 2001/01 M : M12x1,25
L :2825
STABILIZER
CENTER
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
PT CRUISER 2000/06 - 4656465AF CL : 15,9
PT CRUISER 2001/01 2010/01 4656465AG CU : 12,9
PT CRUISER (PT_) 2000/06 - L : 145
ID : 144

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

MAY 2020

CITROEN

BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEAR | OFM/COMPARISONNO SPECIFICATIONS
DS 7 CROSSBACK (X74) 2018/06 - 9815396280 CL : 22
CU: 16,5
M : M14x1,5
L :125
TIE ROD END
LEFT

* Handed : 33303AP
Front Axle

T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen
DS 7 CROSSBACK (X74) 2018/06 - 1637280680 CL : 19

CU: 14,4

D : M14x1,5

M : M12x1,5

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

MAY 2020

CITROEN

* Handed : 33302AP
Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
DS 7 CROSSBACK (X74) 2018/06 - 1637280780 CL : 19
CU: 144
D : M14x1,5
M : M12x1,5
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
VIPER 1996/01 2010/12 | 4709289 M : M10x1,5
L :1225
D :10

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

MAY 2020
|
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
| Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
RAM 2500 PICKUP 2003/01 2010/12 5139522AA-M CL : 12,2

M : M14x2
M : M10x1,5
L :1235

www.aplus-automotive.com 20




new to

MAY 2020
FORD
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
T | 20 [ oawcowmmsonro| oo
MUSTANG 2005/01 2014/12 | 7TR3Z5C488A L :1755
BR3Z5C488A ID : 12,2
BR3Z5C488C ID : 21,2
CR3Z5C488F D :12
CR3Z5C488G
CR3Z5C488H
CR3z5C488J
CR3Z5C488K
CR325C488P
CR325C488Q
CR3Z5C488R
CR3Z5C488S

www.aplus-automotive.com 21




new to

MAY 2020

FORD

STRUT CONTROL ARM

:

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
EXPEDITION 2003/01 2006/12 2L1Z5A972AB D : M14x2
6L1Z5A972A M : M12x1,75
L :7035
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
i e 1 33157AP AXIAL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 2L.1Z5A972AB-P
L_ 33158AP TIE ROD END (LEFT & RIGHT) 2L.1Z5A972AB-P1
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT dl :
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MOREL YEAR YEAR QLGOS SPECIFICATIONS
EXPEDITION 2003/01 2006/12 2L1Z5A972AB-P D : M14x2
M : M15x1,5
L :622

www.aplus-automotive.com

22




MAY 2020

|

TIE ROD END

LEFT

* Handed : 33251AP

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
FOCUS (CGE) 2018/10 - 2194040 CL : 16,2
2418584 CU : 12,35
JXB6C3C437AA D : M16x1,5
JX6C3C437AB M : M10x1,5
|

TIE ROD END

RIGHT

* Handed : 33250AP

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
FOCUS (CGE) 2018/10 - 2194042 CL : 16,2
JX6C3C367AA CU : 12,35
D : M16x1,5
M : M10x1,5

www.aplus-automotive.com

23



MAY 2020

pom /- \ e
— = . #‘
CENTER
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
E-350 2008/01 2017/12 8C223304C CL : 17,85
E-450 2008/01 2017/12 CU : 15,6
D :1-18LH
M : M14x1,5
|
STABILIZER
r
LEFT & RIGHT N
Front Axle .
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
FOCUS (CGE) 2018/10 - 2216271-M M M12x1,25
L :2985
D :10

www.aplus-automotive.com

24



new to

MAY 2020
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 33305AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
FOCUS 2009/01 2011/12 4S4Z3079AA ID : @14,2
6S4Z3079AA bl : 64,5
7S4Z3079A | 1 239
8S4Z3079A
9S473079A
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
1067819
5. 18019AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 1067918
1097918
b 18301AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) ﬂéggggSAA
S 33306AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 7S4Z3079A-P

www.aplus-automotive.com

25




MAY 2020

WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 33304AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HIGIETEL YEAR YEAR @25 SOIHARISONNG SPECIFICATIONS
FOCUS 2009/01 2011/12 4S473078AA ID : @14,2
6S4Z3078AA bl : 64,5
7S4Z3078A | 1 239
8S473078A
9S473078A
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
1067819
5. 18019AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 1067918
1097918
b 18301AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) ﬂégggg%‘\
S 33306AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 7S4Z3079A-P
BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT -
Front Axle . o
-
START END TECHNICAL
HoiDlEL YEAR YEAR QEA e AR 1O SPECIFICATIONS
FOCUS 2009/01 2011/12 7S4Z3079A-P L :100,5
Id : 18
d :105

www.aplus-automotive.com

26




MAY 2020

33328AP FORD
I

AXIAL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
FOCUS (CGE) 2018/10 - 2194056 D : M16x1,5
JX6C3L519AA M : M16x1,5
L :304
|
DRAGLINK
CENTER
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
SIERRA 2500 HD 2011/01 2015/01 19256658 CL : 22,1
CU : 17,8
D : M20x1,5
L :726

www.aplus-automotive.com 27




MAY 2020

|
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 31841AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
RIDGELINE 2006/01 2014/12 51360SJCA02 M M14x2
RIDGELINE 2006/01 2014/01 51360SJCA03 ID : @14,2/ @16,2
bl : 57/66
| :331,6
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
N 51350SHJ
. 29380AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) g]gggg?éﬁg;:g
51350TK8A01-P
. 32503AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 51393SJCAO01
. 33049AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 51392SJCA01

www.aplus-automotive.com 28




MAY 2020

WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 31840AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
RIDGELINE 2006/01 2014/12 51350SJCA02 M M14x2
RIDGELINE 2006/01 2014/01 51350SJCA03 ID : @14,2/ @16,2
bl : 57/66
| :331,6
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
N 51350SHJ
. 29380AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) g]gggg?éﬁg;:g
51350TK8A01-P
' 32503AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 51393SJCAO01
. 33049AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 51392SJCA01
STABILIZER
LEFT
* Handed : 33221AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
ELEMENT 2007/01 2010/12 52321SCVAM M M12x1,25
52321SCVA92 L :89
D :10

www.aplus-automotive.com

29




new to

MAY 2020
STABILIZER
RIGHT
* Handed : 33220AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
ELEMENT 2007/01 2010/12 52320SCVA91 M M12x1,25
52320SCVA92 L :89
D :10
|
. WISHBONE .T;'“\\_J-:-e)
@)
= LEFT \
PPl * Handed : 32794AP y
‘ Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
SONATA VII (LF) 2015/09 - 54500E6100 ID : ©@12,2/@14,2
bl : 55/60
| 1 302
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
54500C8000-P
'. 26084AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 54501C8000-P
54551C1000
‘ 32795AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 54584E6100

www.aplus-automotive.com

30




MAY 2020

|
WISHBONE
e RIGHT
PPl * Handed : 32793AP
‘ Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
SONATA VII (LF) 2015/09 - 54501E6100 ID :@12,2/014,2
bl : 55/60
I :310
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
54500C8000-P
'. 26084AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 54501C8000-P
54551C1000
‘ 32795AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 54584E6100
|
¥®' STABILIZER
LEFT
* Handed : 33247AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
M45 2003/01 2005/12 | 56261AG010 M : M10x1,25
Q45 2002/01 2006/12 L :1345
D :8

www.aplus-automotive.com

31



MAY 2020

¥® ' STABILIZER
RIGHT
* Handed : 33246AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
M45 2003/01 2005/12 56261AG000 M : M10x1,25
Q45 2002/01 2006/12 L :1345
D :8
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT ‘
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
J30 1992/01 1997/12 485210E000 D : M16x1
J30 1993/01 1997/12 485210P701 M : M14x1,5
4852179T00 L :280

www.aplus-automotive.com

32



new to

MAY 2020

JAGUAR

LEFT
* Handed : 31654AP
Rear Axle

I e
XE (X760) 2015/03 - T2H17175 L :3255
bl :623/62,3
ID : @12,4/@12,4
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
- 31655AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) %m;ggg
31654AP JAGUAR

RIGHT

* Handed : 31653AP

Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LR YEAR YEAR QR GOLIHARISOINING SPECIFICATIONS
XE (X760) 2015/03 - T2H17173 L :3255
bl :62,3/62,3
ID : @12,4/@D12,4
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

H ‘ 31655AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) %m;};gg

www.aplus-automotive.com

33




new to

MAY 2020

KIA

Front Axle

TIE ROD END

LEFT & RIGHT

START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
K2500 2017/02 - 458204E050 CL : 15,9
568204E040 CU : 13,7
D : M16x1,5
M : M12x1,25
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT _ ﬁ
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
K2500 2017/02 - 577304E050 D : M18x1,5
M : M16x1,5
L : 328

www.aplus-automotive.com

Kz



MAY 2020

AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT . )
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR Vizhgn | SISO ARSI e SPECIFICATIONS
K2500 2017/02 - 577244E050 D : M18x1,5
M : M16x1,5
L :3015
|
AXIAL JOINT
o
LEFT & RIGHT i
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR Vizhgn | SISO ARSI e SPECIFICATIONS
fV‘VDDRENTO'” (UM) 2014/09 - 57724C5100 D : M16x1,5
57724C5600 M : M16x1,5
L 270

www.aplus-automotive.com

35



new to

MAY 2020
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
K2500 2017/02 - 0K63K34157A M : M10x1,5
0K63K34158 L : 200
5471643160
547174E000
STRUT CONTROL ARM
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
VELAR (H1) 4x4 & 4x2 2017/02 - LR095076 L :325
LR105961 bl :623/62,3
ID : @12,4/@12,4
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
H 31655AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) LR095076-P

www.aplus-automotive.com

36




new to

MAY 2020
BALL JOINT
| LEFT
* Handed : 29102AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
LS 400 (UCF10) 1989/12 1995/12 4334059015 CL : 20
4334059016 CU : 17,3
M : M16x1,5
d :125
BALL JOINT
| RIGHT
* Handed : 29101AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
LS 400 (UCF10) 1989/12 1995/12 4333059015 CL : 20
4333059016 CU : 17,3
M : M16x1,5
d :125

www.aplus-automotive.com

37




MAY 2020

LEXUS

Rear Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
LS 400 1995/01 2000/12 | 4883050010 M M10x1,25
4883050020 L :100
D 8
33156AP LINCOLN

|

LEFT & RIGHT
¥ Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
NAVIGATOR 4X2 2003/01 2006/01 2L1Z5A972AB D : M14x2
M : M12x1,75
L :7035
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
o e — 33157AP AXIAL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 2L1Z5A972AB-P
i._ 33158AP TIE ROD END (LEFT & RIGHT) 2L1Z5A972AB-P1

www.aplus-automotive.com

38



new to

MAY 2020

33157AP LINCOLN

LEFT & RIGHT i :

¥ Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
NAVIGATOR 4X2 2003/01 2006/01 2L1Z5A972AB-P D : M14x2
M : M15x1,5
L :622
|
STRUT CONTROL ARM
-
< ~
LEFT e R ——————
* Handed : 30852AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2013/05 - 2223501302 L :285
bl : 37,5/48
ID : @12,2/@12,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
3 2223501302-P
‘; 30853AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 2223501402-P
. 2223501302-P1
&;} 30854AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 5993501402-P1

www.aplus-automotive.com 39



new to

MAY 2020

30852AP MERCEDES BENZ

RIGHT S
* Handed : 30851AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2013/05 - 2223501402 L :285
bl :37,5/48

ID : @122/@12,2

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

D 30853AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) %%%%28128%:5

: 2223501302-P1
&-_} 30854AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 2223501402-P1

33238AP MERCEDES BENZ

TIE ROD END

* Handed : 33239AP
Front Axle
| 20 | omwcowmsonno| e
B SERIES W247 (4-MATIC) 2019/02 - 2473308501 D : M14x1,5
M : M14x1,5
L :2215

www.aplus-automotive.com 40




MAY 2020

MERCEDES BENZ

* Handed : 33238AP
Front Axle

T | 20 [ oawcowmmsonro| oo
B SERIES W247 (4-MATIC) 2019/02 - 2473308201 D : M14x1,5
M : M14x1,5
L :2215
33257AP MERCEDES BENZ
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
T | 20 [ oawcowmmsonro|  TEomen
A-SERIES W177 (AMG A 35) 2018/05 - 2473204200 M : M12x1,5
SA)\-SERIES AT (AAS AG) (FNEA0 2018/05 - 2473207503 L :3395
A-SERIES W177 & W177 4MATIC 2018/05 - 2473207603 D :10
B SERIES W247 (4-MATIC) 2019/02 =
CLA 118 2019/05 -
CLA 118 (AMG & 4-MATIC) 2019/08 -

www.aplus-automotive.com

41



new to

MAY 2020

MERCEDES BENZ

AXIAL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
A-SERIES W177 & W177 4MATIC 2018/05 - 1773380000 D : M14x1,5
B SERIES W247 (4-MATIC) 2019/02 - M : M14x1,5
L :224

|
... STABILIZER

LEFT AH 1&

* Handed : 33296AP

Front Axle
T | 20 [ oawcowmmsonro|  TEomen
GLE (167) 2019/03 - 1673200189 M : M12x1,5
GLS (167) 2019/08 - L : 296
ID : 12,2
D :12

www.aplus-automotive.com 42




new to

MAY 2020

MERCEDES BENZ

RIGHT
* Handed : 33295AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
loe1a= YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
GLE (167) 2019/03 - 1673200289 M M12x1,5
GLS (167) 2019/08 - L : 296
ID : 12,2
D :12
TIE ROD
LEFT
* Handed : 33340AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
loe1a= YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
VANEO (414) 2002/02 - 4143330235-K CU : 16,5
D : M14x1,5
M : M14x1,5
Id : 16,5
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
b — 14475AP | TIE ROD END (LEFT) 42000235
e 14495AP | AXIAL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) aaa000s2

www.aplus-automotive.com

43




new to

MAY 2020

MERCEDES BENZ

TIE ROD
RIGHT
* Handed : 33339AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
loe1a= YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
VANEO (414) 2002/02 - 4144600105-K CU : 16,5
D : M14x1,5
M : M14x1,5
Id : 370,5
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
— 14476AP | TIE ROD END (RIGHT) aaao015s
e 14495AP | AXIAL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) aaa000s2

www.aplus-automotive.com

44




MAY 2020

WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 31898AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
NV200 2014/01 - 545013SH1A ID : ©@12,2/@12,2
SENTRA 2013/01 - 545013SH2A bl :55/52,8
545013SH2B | 1 226
545013SH2C
545013SH2D
545019AM1A
545019SCO0A
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
545609AMOA
T ] 16520AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 54560AX000
54560AX600
1016009
ﬁ 20592AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 28}2853882
545009AM1A-P
i 32044AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 545703DA2A

www.aplus-automotive.com 45




new to

MAY 2020
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 31897AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
NV200 2014/01 - 545003SH1A ID : ©@12,2/@12,2
SENTRA 2013/01 - 545003SH2A bl :55/52,8
545003SH2B | 1 226
545003SH2D
545009AM1A
545009SCO0A
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
545609AMOA
S ] 16520AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 54560AX000
54560AX600
1016009
ﬁ 20592AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 2812858882
545009AM1A-P
L 32044AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 545703DA2A

www.aplus-automotive.com 46




new to

MAY 2020
TIE ROD END
LEFT
* Handed : 33235AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
LAFESTA 2004/01 2012/12 D8640ENOOA CL : 14,6
SERENA 2005/01 2016/12 CU : 11,8
D : M14x1,5
M : M10x1,25
TIE ROD END
RIGHT
* Handed : 33234AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
LAFESTA 2004/01 2012/12 D8520ENOOA CL : 14,6
SERENA 2005/01 2016/12 CU : 11,8
D : M14x1,5
M : M10x1,25

www.aplus-automotive.com

47



new to

MAY 2020
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT ‘
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
MURANO 11 (Z52_) 2014/10 - D85215AA0A D : M16x1,5
M : M16x1,5
L 267
|
STABILIZER
LEFT
* Handed : 33333AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
PATROL 2010/01 - 546681LB0OA M M12x1,25
L :106
D :12

www.aplus-automotive.com 48




MAY 2020

NISSAN

|
STABILIZER

RIGHT
* Handed : 33332AP
Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
PATROL 2010/01 - 546181LBOA M M12x1,25
L :106
D :12
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
AURORA 1995/01 2003/12 25684759 M : M8x1,25
L :1625
D :15

www.aplus-automotive.com

49



new to

MAY 2020
|
STABILIZER
‘m
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
BONNEVILLE 2000/01 2005/12 25684759 M M8x1,25
L :1625
D :15
|
. STABILIZER

RIGHT

* Handed : 33213AP

Rear Axle

START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
SOLSTICE 2006/01 2009/12 15895319 M M12x1,75

L :82
D :10

www.aplus-automotive.com 50




MAY 2020

PONTIAC

. STABILIZER

LEFT
* Handed : 33212AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HIGIETEL YEAR YEAR @25 SOIHARISONNG SPECIFICATIONS
SOLSTICE 2006/01 2009/12 15895320 M : M12x1,75
L :82
D :10
ﬁg! Yo WISHBONE
“ o LEFT
* Handed : 29152AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HIGIETEL YEAR YEAR @25 SOIHARISONNG SPECIFICATIONS
TWINGO Il (BCM_) 2014/09 - 545051097R ID : @12,2/@12,2
545057345R bl :525/76
| 1 305,5
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
i 20153AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 2128;‘388‘7‘32.'3
)s 31301AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 545047654R-P1
& 31302AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 545047654R-P2

www.aplus-automotive.com

51



MAY 2020

29152AP

RENAULT

|
AN SRRl SIS \\ISHBONE

..

RIGHT
* Handed : 29151AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HIGIETEL YEAR YEAR @25 SOIHARISONNG SPECIFICATIONS
TWINGO Il (BCM_) 2014/09 - 545047654R ID : @12,2/@12,2
545048628R bl :525/76
| 1 305,5
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
i 20153AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 2128;‘388‘7‘32.'3
)s 31301AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 545047654R-P1
& 31302AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 545047654R-P2
STABILIZER
RIGHT
* Handed : 33213AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
GBS YEAR YEAR QIR e AR IO SPECIFICATIONS
SKY 2007/01 2010/12 15840471 M : M12x1,75
L :82
D :10

www.aplus-automotive.com

52



new to

MAY 2020
STABILIZER
LEFT
* Handed : 33212AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
SKY 2007/01 2010/12 15840472 M M12x1,75
L :82
D :10
STRUT CONTROL ARM
LEFT
* Handed : 31151AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
KODIAQ (NS7) 2016/10 - 5QF505223C L :4045
PD : 64
ID : @12,2
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
0 24915AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 5Q0505541A

www.aplus-automotive.com 53




MAY 2020

SKODA

RIGHT
* Handed : 31150AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
KODIAQ (NS7) 2016/10 - 5QF505224C L :4045
PD : 64
ID : @12,2
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
0 24915AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 5Q0505541A

www.aplus-automotive.com 54




new to

MAY 2020
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 29152AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
FORTWO COUPE (453) 2014/09 - 4533302900 ID : ©@12,2/@12,2
4533303100 bl :525/76
| . 305,5
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
N 4533302900-P
. 29153AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) igggggggggzg
4533303200-P
h 31301AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4533303200-P1
U 31302AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4533303100-P2

www.aplus-automotive.com 55




new to

MAY 2020
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 29151AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
FORTWO COUPE (453) 2014/09 - 4533303000 ID : ©@12,2/@12,2
4533303200 bl :525/76
| . 305,5
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
N 4533302900-P
. 29153AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) igggggggggzg
4533303200-P
h 31301AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4533303200-P1
U 31302AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4533303100-P2

www.aplus-automotive.com 56




new to

MAY 2020
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
KORANDO Il (CK) 2010/11 - 4575034000 M M12x1,25
L 141
ID : 12,2
D :10
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
. ‘ 31684AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4575034000-P
AXIAL JOINT
™ S
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LR YEAR YEAR QR GOLIHARISOINING SPECIFICATIONS
LEONE Il 1984/11 1991/09 731310010 D : M16x1,5
LEONE Il Station Wagon 1984/11 1992/02 | 731310011 M : M14x1,5
731310060 L 2458

www.aplus-automotive.com

57



MAY 2020

sl AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
SWIFT 1995/01 2001/01 4883050GA0 D : M14x1,5
M : M12x1,25
L :2825
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT ] .
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
SIENNA 2011/01 2018/12 | 4551008020-P D : M16x1,5
M : M18x1,5
L :285

www.aplus-automotive.com

58



MAY 2020

* Handed : 30811AP
Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS

JETTA 2015/01 - 1K0407365C-K M : M12x1.5

5C0407151D-K ID : @122/ @137

bl : 54/50

| 1 302

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

1K0407365B
*’11 14462AP BALL JOINT (LEFT) 1K0407365C

1K0407365E

1K0407182
' 14525AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 1K0407182A

5Q0407182

1K0407183M

L) 21547AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) ;é%i%?}%?E_p ART

5C0407152B-PART

www.aplus-automotive.com 59




MAY 2020

WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 30811AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
JETTA IV (162) 2010/04 - 5C0407151D ID : @12,2/@13,5
bl : 54/50
| 1 302
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
1K0407182
» 14525AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 1K0407182A
5Q0407182
1K0407183M
L 21547AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) ;ggﬁg%gﬁg_P ART
5C0407152B-PART

www.aplus-automotive.com 60




MAY 2020

* Handed : 30810AP
Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS

JETTA 2015/01 - 1K0407366C-K M : M12x1.5

5C0407152D-K ID : @122/ @137

bl : 54/50

| 1 302

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

1K0407366B
w* 14461AP BALL JOINT (RIGHT) 1K0407366C

1K0407366E

1K0407182
' 14525AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 1K0407182A

5Q0407182

1K0407183M

L) 21547AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) ;é%i%?}%?E_p ART

5C0407152B-PART

www.aplus-automotive.com 61




new to

MAY 2020
|
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 30810AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
JETTA IV (162) 2010/04 - 5C0407152D ID : @12,2/@13,5
bl : 54/50
| 1 302
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
1K0407182
» 14525AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 1K0407182A
5Q0407182
1K0407183M
L 21547AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) ;ggﬁgﬂg?g? ART
5C0407152B-PART

e STRUT CONTROL ARM

.. M-;\

LEFT
* Handed : 31151AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MOREL YEAR YEAR QLGOS SPECIFICATIONS
TIGUAN (AD1) 2016/01 - 5QF505223C L :404,5
PD : 64
ID : @12,2
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
0 24915AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 5Q0505541A

www.aplus-automotive.com

62



MAY 2020

31151AP VW

et STRUT CONTROL ARM

-

RIGHT
* Handed : 31150AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
TIGUAN (AD1) 2016/01 - 5QF505224C L :4045
PD : 64
ID : @12,2
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
0 24915AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 5Q0505541A

www.aplus-automotive.com 63




new to range

RUBBER TO METAL

www.aplus-automotive.com

i

=4
&
! ~
o



MAY 2020

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen
100 (4A, C4) 1990/12 1994/07 | 4A0411327A ID : 235
A6 (4A, C4) 1994/06 1997/10 h 41,5
A6 (4A/C4) 1994/01 1997/12
A6 (4A/C4) 1997/01 2005/12
A6 Avant (4A, C4) 1994/06 1997/12
A6 Avant (4B, C5) 1997/11 2005/01

16885AP AUDI
|
SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
80 (8C, B4) 1991/09 1994/12 8A0501541 OD : 55,6
ID : 12,2
h :90

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

MAY 2020

AUDI
STABILIZER BAR BEARING
LEFT & RIGHT
Il Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
A8 (4H_) 2009/11 - 1K0511327AQ OD : 47,5
ID : 16,5-15
h :40,1
27702AP AUDI
STABILIZER BAR BEARING
LEFT & RIGHT
i Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
A8 (4H_) 2009/11 - 1K0511327AS OD : 47,5
ID : 16.8-18,8
h :40,1

www.aplus-automotive.com 2



32044AP

d

MAY 2020

CHEVROLET

aj.—lﬁ SILENTBLOCK

el LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
T | 20 [ oawcowmmsonro| oo
CITY EXPRESS 2015/01 2018/12 19317747-P1 OD : 258,3
19317748-P1 ID : @12,2
h :528
33145AP CITROEN

"\, STABILIZER BAR BEARING
L

LEFT & RIGHT

g Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL

MODEL YEAR vear | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
C2 (JM_) 2003/09 - 5094A6 D : 19
C3 (FC.) 2002/02 - h :50

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

MAY 2020

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
RAM 1500 2006/01 2012/12 04670451AA OD : 64,1
RAM 1500 2013/01 - ID : @18,2
h :95

www.aplus-automotive.com 4




MAY 2020

FORD
s SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
T | 20 [ oawcowmmsonro| oo

BANTAM 2003/01 2007/12 1010037-M OD : @37
BANTAM 2007/01 2010/12 1055191-M ID : @12,2
COURIER Box (J5_, J3_) 1996/02 - 1E0034153A-M h :62
COURIER Box (JV_) 1998/05 = 98FB3063AA-M
FIESTA Box (J5_, J3_) 1996/02 -
FIESTA Box (JV_) 1998/05 -
FIESTA COURIER 2000/01 2012/01
FIESTA IV 1997/01 2004/12
FIESTA IV (JA_, JB_) 1995/08 2002/01
FIESTA,IKON 1998/01 2011/01
IKON 2001/01 2007/12
PUMA (EC_) 1997/03 2002/06

www.aplus-automotive.com 5



MAY 2020

HONDA
|
SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
ACCORD X 2014/01 - 52370T2AA00-P OD : @41,2
ID : @12,2
h :55
32503AP HONDA

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen
RIDGELINE 2006/01 2014/12 51393SJCA01 OD : J65,3
RIDGELINE 2006/01 2014/01 ID : @14,2

h 57

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

MAY 2020

., SILENTBLOCK

\ "7
33049AP HONDA
SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
RIDGELINE 2006/01 2014/12 51392SJCA01 OD : @423
RIDGELINE 2006/01 2014/01 ID : 16,2
h : 66
32795AP HYUNDAI
|

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
T | 20 [ oawcowmmsonro|  TEomen
SONATA VII (LF) 2015/09 - 54584E6100 OD : @70,7
ID : @14,2
h :60

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

= MAY 2020
31655AP JAGUAR
- e ‘ SILENTBLOCK X
_—y / w ’ .
-." ‘- -
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MOEEER YEAR YEAR e CRIMIFA IO D SPECIFICATIONS
XE (X760) 2015/03 - T2H17173-P OD : @441
T2H17175-P ID : @124
h :623
31655AP LAND ROVER
T
' : i SILENTBLOCK X
" LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MOEEER YEAR YEAR 5§ CRIMIFA IO N SPECIFICATIONS
VELAR (H1) 4x4 & 4x2 2017/02 - LR095076-P OD : @441
ID : @124
h :623

www.aplus-automotive.com 8




new to

MAY 2020

14281PAP MAZDA
|
SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
121 1997/01 1999/12 1E0034153A-M OD : @37
121 Ill (JASM, JBSM) 1996/03 2003/04 ID : @12,2
h :62
30853AP MERCEDES BENZ
|

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen
S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2013/05 - 2223501302-P OD: @424
2223501402-P ID : @12,2
h :375

www.aplus-automotive.com 9



MAY 2020

T

30854AP
-

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2013/05 - 2223501302-P1 OD : @42,4
2223501402-P1 ID : @12,2
h :48
33280AP MERCEDES BENZ
|
IRy . SEimem—.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
T | 20 [ oawcowmmsonro|  TEomen
SPRINTER 3-t Box (906) 2006/06 - 9063233585-K ID : 16,5
SPRINTER 3-t Bus (906) 2006/06 - h 47
SPRINTER 3,5 Box (906) 2006/06 -
SPRINTER 3,5-t Box (906) 2006/06 =
SPRINTER 3,5-t Bus (906) 2006/06 -
SPRINTER 4,6-t Box (906) 2006/06 -
SPRINTER 5-t Box (906) 2006/06 -
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
. 23840AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9063233585
‘, 24324AP ANTI-ROLL BAR BUSHING (LEFT & RIGHT) 9063230040

www.aplus-automotive.com 10



I EO) S

Y

new to

MAY 2020

SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
NV200 2014/01 - 545703DA2A OD : 58,3
SENTRA 2013/01 - ID : @12,2
h 528
SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
INSIGNIA A (G09) 2008/07 2016/12 13281790 ID : 19,2
INSIGNIA A (G09) Saloon 2008/07 2016/12 | 444091 h :42
INSIGNIA A (G09) Sports Tourer 2008/07 2016/12

www.aplus-automotive.com




MAY 2020

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
T | 20 [ oawcowmmsonro| oo
AGILA (A) (H00) 2000/09 2007/12 | 42451M76G00 OD : 48
4705409 ID : 15,6
9209466 h :32
17995AP RENAULT
|

SILENTBLOCK

RIGHT

* Handed : 17996AP

Rear Axle

START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS

LAGUNA 2002/01 2007/12 7700415488 OD: 78
LAGUNA Il (BG0/1_) 2001/03 - 8200427869 ID : 16,3
LAGUNA Il Grandtour (KG0/1_) 2001/03 - 8200597259 h :73
LAGUNA Il Sport Tourer (KGO0/1_) 2001/03 - 8200714956

www.aplus-automotive.com




U E) oy hewto
o — {, - MAY 2020
x r L !

17996AP RENAULT
I

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT

* Handed : 17995AP

Rear Axle

START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS

LAGUNA 2002/01 2007/12 8200427868 OD: 78
LAGUNA Il (BG0/1_) 2001/03 - 8200597258 ID : 225
LAGUNA Il Grandtour (KG0/1_) 2001/03 - 8200714955 h :73
LAGUNA Il Sport Tourer (KG0/1_) 2001/03 -

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
T | 20 [ oawcowmmsonro|  TEomen
CLIO 1l (BB0/1/2_, CB0/1/2_) 1998/09 - 7700847383 ID : 23
CLIO Il Box (SB0/1/2_) 1998/09 - h 47
CLIO lI-11I (BBO/1/2/,CBO/1/2) 1999/01 2006/12
MEGANE | (BAO/1_) 1995/08 2003/08
MEGANE | Break (KA0/1_) 1999/03 2003/08
MEGANE | Cabriolet (EA0/1_) 1996/10 2003/08
MEGANE | Coach (DAO0/1_) 1996/03 2003/08
MEGANE | Coupé (DAO/1_) 1996/03 2003/08
MEGANE | Grandtour (KAO0/1_) 1999/03 2003/08

www.aplus-automotive.com 13




;:r

new to

MAY 2020

|
— -'-'-S STABILIZER BAR BEARING
S — LEFT & RIGHT
‘ Rear Axle
F,
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEar | OEM/COMPARISONNO SPECIFICATIONS
ALHAMBRA (710) 2010/06 - 1K0511327AQ oD : 47,5
ALTEA (5P1) 2004/03 - ID : 16,5-15
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2006/10 - h : 401
TOLEDO Il 5P2 2004/10 2009/05
STABILIZER BAR BEARING
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEar | OEM/COMPARISONNO SPECIFICATIONS
ALTEA (5P1) 2004/03 - 1K0511327AR OD: 475
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2006/10 - ID : 16,2-18,.2
h : 401

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

MAY 2020

27702AP SEAT
- -

— — STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LTEEI\\

S — LEFT & RIGHT
‘ Rear Axle
Ly
START END TECHNICAL

loe1a= YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
ALHAMBRA (710) 2010/06 - 1K0511327AS OD : 47,5
ALTEA (5P1) 2004/03 - ID : 16.8-18,8
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2006/10 - h : 40,1
TOLEDO Il 5P2 2004/10 2009/05

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
T | 20 [ oawcowmmsonro|  TEomen
OCTAVIA (1Z3) 2004/02 - 1K0511327AQ OD : 47,5
SUPERB (3T4) 2008/03 - ID : 16,5-15
SUPERB Combi (3T5) 2009/10 - h : 40,1
YETI (5L) 2009/05 =

www.aplus-automotive.com 15




new to

MAY 2020

STABILIZER BAR BEARING
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
OCTAVIA (1Z3) 2004/02 - 1K0511327AR OD : 47,5
SUPERB (3T4) 2008/03 - ID : 16,2-18,2
SUPERB Combi (3T5) 2009/10 - h : 40,1
STABILIZER BAR BEARING
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
OCTAVIA (1Z3) 2004/02 - 1K0511327AS OD : 47,5
SUPERB (3T4) 2008/03 - ID : 16.8-18,8
SUPERB Combi (3T5) 2009/10 - h : 40,1
YETI (5L) 2009/05 -

www.aplus-automotive.com 16




new to

MAY 2020

SSANGYONG

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
T | 20 [ oawcowmmsonro| oo
KORANDO III (CK) 2010/11 - 4575034000-P oD : 27,7
ID : 12,2
h :395
23334AP SUZUKI

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
T | 20 [ oawcowmmsonro|  TEomen
IGNIS I 2003/09 - 42451M76G00 OD : 48
WAGON R+ (EM) 1997/10 2000/05 ID : 15,6
h :32

www.aplus-automotive.com




MAY 2020

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
T | 20 [ oawcowmmsonro| oo
PASSAT (3A2, 35I) 1988/02 1996/10 | 333501541 ID : 12,2
PASSAT Variant (3A5, 35I) 1988/02 1997/06 | 357501541 h :505
357501541A
357504541
3A0501541

www.aplus-automotive.com 18




new to

MAY 2020

27700AP VW
-

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
T | 20 [ oawcowmmsonro| oo
EOS (1F7, 1F8) 2006/03 - 1K0511327AQ OD : 47,5
GOLF V (1K1) 2003/10 - ID : 16,5-15
GOLF V Variant (1K5) 2007/06 - h : 40,1
GOLF VI (5K1) 2008/10 =
GOLF VI Variant (AJ5) 2009/07 -
JETTAIII (1K2) 2005/08 2010/10
JETTA IV (162) 2010/04 -
PASSAT (3C2) 2005/03 -
PASSAT Variant (3C5) 2005/08 -
SHARAN (7N) 2010/05 =
TIGUAN (5N_) 2007/09 -

www.aplus-automotive.com 19




new to

MAY 2020

27701AP VW
-

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
T | 20 [ oawcowmmsonro| oo
EOS (1F7, 1F8) 2006/03 - 1K0511327AR OD : 47,5
GOLF V (1K1) 2003/10 - ID : 16,2-18,2
GOLF V Variant (1K5) 2007/06 - h : 40,1
GOLF VI (5K1) 2008/10 =
GOLF VI Variant (AJ5) 2009/07 -
JETTAIII (1K2) 2005/08 2010/10
JETTA IV (162) 2010/04 -
PASSAT (3C2) 2005/03 -
PASSAT Variant (3C5) 2005/08 -
SHARAN (7N) 2010/05 =
TIGUAN (5N_) 2007/09 -

www.aplus-automotive.com 20




new to

MAY 2020

27702AP VW
- -

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
T | 20 [ oawcowmmsonro| oo
EOS (1F7, 1F8) 2006/03 - 1K0511327AS OD : 47,5
GOLF V (1K1) 2003/10 - ID : 16.8-18,8
GOLF V Variant (1K5) 2007/06 - h : 40,1
GOLF VI (5K1) 2008/10 =
GOLF VI Variant (AJ5) 2009/07 -
JETTAIII (1K2) 2005/08 2010/10
JETTA IV (162) 2010/04 -
PASSAT (3C2) 2005/03 -
PASSAT Variant (3C5) 2005/08 -
SHARAN (7N) 2010/05 =
TIGUAN (5N_) 2007/09 -

www.aplus-automotive.com 21




MAY 2020

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
T | 20 [ oawcowmmsonro| oo
CRAFTER 2006/01 - 2E0411041E-K ID : 16,5
CRAFTER 30-35 Bus (2E_) 2006/04 - h 47
CRAFTER 30-50 Box (2E_) 2006/04 -
CRAFTER 30-50 Box (2F_) 2006/04 =
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
. 23840AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 2E0411041E
‘ 24324AP ANTI-ROLL BAR BUSHING (LEFT & RIGHT) 2E0411085

www.aplus-automotive.com 22




MAY 2020

LUS

Automotive Parts

COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

« WwWww.aplus-automotive.com
== i’ ',I,ll':



new to

MAY 2020

CHEVROLET

TIE ROD END

LEFT

* Handed : 31989AP
Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
C60 KODIAK 1990/01 1995/12 | 15619287
C70 KODIAK 1990/01 1995/12

TIE ROD END

LEFT

* Handed : 31989AP
Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS

C6000 TOPKICK 1990/01 1995/12 | 15619287

C7000 TOPKICK 1990/01 1994/12

www.aplus-automotive.com 1




new to

MAY 2020

TIE ROD
START END TECHNICAL
loe1a= YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
26.281/321 1980/01 1994/09 |81466106129 CL : 302
32.281/321 1980/01 1994/09 CuU : 27,1
L :753
PD : 40
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
81953010016
81953010075
_3 11169AP | TIE ROD END (RIGHT) oot
81953010088
|
—. TIEROD
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/ COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
F 90: 35.302 VFA 1990/05 1991/09 | 81467106833 CL : 30,2
F 90: 35.302 VFAK 1990/05 1991/09 | 81467106937 CU : 27,1
F 90: 35.322 VFAK 1990/02 1996/06 | 82467106015 L 1530
F 90: 35.322 VFK 1990/02 1996/06 | 82467106016 PD : 60
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
81953010816
81953010075
_3 11169AP | TIE ROD END (RIGHT) S oaao100re
81953010088
\ 18631AP | REPAIR KIT 81467100123

www.aplus-automotive.com 2




new to

30818AP

MAY 2020
]
. TIEROD
x i
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
F 90: 35.302 VFA 1990/05 1991/09 | 82466106079 CL : 302
F 90: 35.302 VFAK 1990/05 1991/09 | 82466106143 CuU : 27,1
F 90: 35.322 VFAK 1990/02 1996/06 | 82466106153 L 954
F 90: 35.322 VFK 1990/02 1996/06 PD : 48
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
81953010016
81953010075
_3 11169AP | TIE ROD END (RIGHT) oot
81953010088

MAN

STABILIZER

LEFT
* Handed : 30819AP

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
TGM 18T 4X2 BB D08 (R6) 2004/01 - 85437186027 L :430
TGM 18T 4X2 BL D08 (R6) 2004/01 - D : 50x5
TGM 26T 6X2-4 BB D08 (R6) 2009/01 - ID :18,2
TGM 26T 6X4 BB D08 (R6) 2006/01 - ID : 16,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
81437220038
. 22720AP ANTI-ROLL BAR BUSHING 81962100450
81962100469
. 24861AP ANTI-ROLL BAR BUSHING 81962100618

www.aplus-automotive.com 3




new to

MAY 2020

MAN

STABILIZER

* Handed : 30818AP

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS

TGM 18T 4X2 BB D08 (R6) 2004/01 - 85437186026 L :430

TGM 18T 4X2 BL D08 (R6) 2004/01 - D : 50x15
TGM 26T 6X2-4 BB D08 (R6) 2009/01 - ID : 18,2
TGM 26T 6X4 BB D08 (R6) 2006/01 = ID : 16,2

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

81437220038

. 22720AP ANTI-ROLL BAR BUSHING 81962100450

81962100469

. 24861AP ANTI-ROLL BAR BUSHING 81962100618

www.aplus-automotive.com 4




new to

MAY 2020

MERCEDES BENZ

TIE ROD
T | 20 [ oawcowmmsonro| oo

NG: 1628,1628 L 1973/08 1996/09 | 6204602405 CL : 30,2

NG: 1633,1633 L 1973/08 1996/09 | 6204602605 CU : 27,1

NG: 1635,1635 L 1973/08 1996/09 | 6204604005 L 847

NG: 1636,1636 L 1973/08 1996/09 | 6204604105 PD : 48

NG: 1928,1928 L 1973/08 1996/09

NG: 2228,2228 L 1973/08 1996/09

NG: 2233,2233 L 1973/08 1996/09

NG: 2235 S, 2235 LS 1973/08 1996/09

NG: 2235,2235 L 1973/08 1996/09

SK: 1728, 1729, 1729 L 1987/07 1996/09

SK: 1735 L 1988/07 1994/08

SK: 1735,1735 L 1987/07 1996/09

SK: 1748,1748 L 1987/07 1996/09

SK: 1831,1831 L 1987/07 1996/09

SK: 1834,1834 L 1987/07 1996/09

SK: 1838,1838 L 1987/07 1996/09

SK: 1844,1844 L 1987/07 1996/09

COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
0003305248
_3 ‘ 11169AP | TIE ROD END (RIGHT) 8881288333

0004602848

www.aplus-automotive.com 5




new to

MAY 2020

MERCEDES BENZ

TIE ROD

T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen
ATEGO 2: 1215, 1215 L, 1216, 1216 L 2004/10 - 9744600005 CL : 30,2
ATEGO 2: 1218, 1218 L 2004/10 - 9744600605 CU : 27,1
ATEGO 2: 1222, 1222 L 2004/10 - L :822
ATEGO 2: 1223, 1223 L, 1224, 1224 L 2004/10 - PD : 50
ATEGO 2: 1224, 1224 L 2004/10 -
ATEGO 2: 1226, 1226 L 2004/10 -
ATEGO 2: 1226, 1226 L 2004/10 2014/12

ATEGO 2: 1228, 1228 L, 1229, 1229 L 2004/10 -

ATEGO 2: 1229, 1229 L 2004/10 -
ATEGO 2: 1318, 1318 L 2004/10 =
ATEGO 2: 1322, 1322 L 2004/10 -

ATEGO 2: 1323, 1323 L, 1324, 1324 L 2004/10 -

ATEGO 2: 1326, 1326 L 2004/10 -

ATEGO 2: 1328, 1328 L, 1329, 1329 L 2004/10 -

ATEGO 2: 1518, 1518 L 2004/10 -

ATEGO 2: 1522, 1522 L 2004/10 =

ATEGO 2: 1523, 1523 L, 1524, 1524 L 2004/10 -

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

ﬁ: 11208AP TIE ROD END (RIGHT) 0014605448

www.aplus-automotive.com 6




new to

MAY 2020

MERCEDES BENZ

TIE ROD
T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen

MK: 1717,1717 L 1987/12 1996/09 0004604205 CL : 32,2
MK: 1733,1733 L, 1734 L 1987/12 1996/09 0004605605 CU : 28,9
MK: 1834,1834 L 1987/12 1996/09 L 487
MK: 2433,2433 L, 2434 L 1987/12 1996/09 PD : 40
MK: 2531,2531 L 1987/12 1996/09

MK: 2534,2534 L 1987/12 1996/09

NG: 1622,1622 L 1973/08 1996/09

NG: 2222 L 1973/08 1996/09

NG: 2222,2222 L 1973/08 1996/09

NG: 2235,2235 L 1973/08 1996/09

NG: 2628 A 1980/02 1991/03

NG: 2628 A 1990/01 1991/03

NG: 2635 1986/04 1991/03

NG: 2636 1981/11 1991/03

NG: 2644 S 1985/10 1990/02

NG: 3025 B 1985/12 1987/07

NG: 3025 K 1985/12 1987/07

www.aplus-automotive.com 7



new to

MAY 2020

MERCEDES BENZ

TIE ROD
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
SK: 2435 S,2435 LS 1987/07 1996/09 3964603005
SK: 2448 LS 1988/07 1992/07 3964604805
SK: 2538 S,2538 LS 1987/07 1996/09
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
0003305248
0004600348
_3 11169AP | TIE ROD END (RIGHT) oo
0004602848

TIE ROD
START END TECHNICAL
LR YEAR YEAR QR GOLIHARISOINING SPECIFICATIONS
OF SERIES: 1113 1983/01 - 3604600505
OF SERIES: 1313, 1314 1983/01 - 3604601105
OF SERIES: 1317 1983/01 - 3604602405
OF SERIES: 1413 1983/01 -
OF SERIES: 1417 1983/01 -
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
0003301435
_& 11752AP | TIE ROD END (RIGHT) 888%28;?%2
0003309335

www.aplus-automotive.com 8




new to

MAY 2020

MERCEDES BENZ

T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen
MK: 1222 1989/07 1994/08 6203230250 OD: 354
MK: 1222 S, 1222 LS 1989/07 1994/08 ID : 25,35
MK: 1224 F 1989/07 1994/08 h :25
MK: 1417 1989/07 1996/09

MK: 1417 K 1989/07 1996/09

MK: 1420 LS 1990/02 1996/09

MK: 1420,1420 L 1987/12 1996/09

MK: 1422 S,1422 LS 1987/12 1996/09

MK: 1422,1422 L 1987/12 1996/09

MK: 1424 1989/07 1996/09

MK: 1424 S,1424 LS 1987/12 1996/09

MK: 1424,1424 L 1987/12 1996/09

MK: 1426 S,1426 LS 1987/12 1996/09

MK: 1427 L 1987/12 1996/09

MK: 1427 LS 1993/02 1996/09

MK: 1427 S, 1427 LS 1993/02 1996/09

MK: 1431 1987/12 1996/08

www.aplus-automotive.com 9




new to

MAY 2020

MERCEDES BENZ

TIE ROD END ;
-~
Front Axle
|20 [osmrcoweamsonno| TEeon

MB-TRAC: 65/70, 700, 800 1973/07 1991/12 | 4404600348 CL : 222
MB-TRAC: 700, 800 1987/02 1991/12 | 4404600548 CU : 19,9
MB-TRAC: 900 1981/09 1991/12 D : M18x1,5 RHT
MB-TRAC: 900 1987/03 1991/12 L :70

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

MAY 2020

33067AP MERCEDES BENZ

| RUBBER MOUNTING

T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen
6227”?3':1, 22;24(5)67'301’ 667.302, 1986/04 1989/04 6703200444 ID : 30

6-;27”?3':1, 223.24(26)67'301’ T, 1989/03 1994/12 h .87

T2/LN1: 508 D (667.361, 667.362) 1989/03 1994/12

T2/LN1: 510 (667.001, 667.002) 1986/04 1994/12

T2/LN1: 510 (667.061, 667.062) 1986/04 1994/12

T2/LN1: 609 D (668.001, 668.002, 1986/04 1994/12

668.003)

T2/LN1: 609 D (668.061, 668.062,

668.063) 1986/04 1994/12
T2/LN1: 609 D (668.061, 668.062,

668.063) 1994/06 1994/12
T2/LN1: 609 DK (668.041, 668.042) 1986/04 1994/12

T2/LN1: 709 D (669.000, 669.001,
669.002, 669.003, 669.041)
T2/LN1: 709 D (669.001, 669.002,
669.003, 669.041, 669.000)
VARIO: 512 D (667.321, 667.322,

1986/04 1994/12

1986/04 1994/12

1996/09 2010/12

667.323)

VARIO: 512 D (667.351, 667.352,

667.353) 1996/09 2010/12
VARIO: 612 D (668.321, 668.322,

R 1996/09 2010/12
VARIO: 612 D (668.331, 668.332) 1996/09 2010/12

VARIO: 612 D (668.351, 668.352,
668.353)

VARIO: 613 D, 614 D (668.321,
668.322, 668.323)

1996/09 2010/12

1996/09 2011/12

www.aplus-automotive.com 11




new to

MAY 2020

‘-——J

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS

FE 6 MOT. TD 61 1985/01 - 1571862 CL : 29
FE 7 MOT. TD 61 1985/01 - 1606276 CU: 24

FL6: FL 616 1996/11 2000/05 L : 1456
FL 6: FL 617 1996/11 2000/05 PD : 46

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

M 1505759
1507823
i 11200AP TIE ROD END (RIGHT) 1698532
1698846
. 1505758
1507822
— 11201AP TIE ROD END (LEFT) 1698533
1698847

www.aplus-automotive.com 12




MAY 2020

new to range

™o

LUS

AAtlutomotive Parts

\é_,

AGRICULTURAL

www.aplus-automotive.com



e A

s

new to

:

L

MAY 2020

B LT

DEUTZ

TIE ROD END

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS

6000 - - 04358286 CL : 26,5

6100 - - 4358286 CU : 23,5

6200 - - D : M22x1,5

6300 - - L :224

6400 - -

6600 - -

6800 - -

6900 - -

8000 - -

8050 = =

8100 - -

8150 - -

8200 - -

8400 5 -

8450 - -

855 = =

8550 - -

www.aplus-automotive.com 1




